
The city of San Luis Obispo and the surrounding region 
stun 365 days a year. The wine always flows, the sun almost
always shines, and the views on every hike are sure to take
your breath away.

Find local goods and enjoy live entertainment at the
downtown SLO Thursday Night Farmers’ Market 
Explore historical sites like Hearst Castle and Mission San
Luis Obispo de Tolosa
Taste libations from more than 300 wineries, breweries,
cideries and distilleries across SLO CAL
Explore numerous beaches minutes from SLO
Have a slice of pink champagne cake at the Madonna Inn
Hike and bike around the Nine Sisters peaks
Catch a show at the Art Deco Fremont Theater
Home to Cal Poly University
Shop at dozens of local boutiques, galleries, and popular
retail stores in our nine unique neighborhoods
Choose from over 50 destination restaurants 
Discover over 100 pieces of public art and murals

WE’RE SAN LUIS OBISPO.
But you can call us SLO. We’re small-town California with big-time charm, ready to welcome you.
Located halfway between San Francisco and Los Angeles on historic Highway 1, San Luis Obispo 
sets itself apart as the ultimate homebase for exploring California’s Central Coast. It’s the 
perfect place to lay your head after a long day of exploration, meetings, events and more.

THINGS TO DO 

1-877-SLO-TOWN • VisitSLO.com Follow us: @ShareSLO 

Madonna Inn

Luna Red Bubblegum Alley

Downtown SLO Farmers’ Market

Cerro San Luis

https://www.instagram.com/shareslo/
https://www.facebook.com/ShareSLO/
https://www.pinterest.com/shareslo_/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNg_F8OoXfd64HFwt1n0K3g
https://visitslo.com/


YOUR HOMEBASE ON HIGHWAY 1 
From budget-friendly hostels to luxurious boutique hotels, SLO offers
places to stay for any kind of traveler. Our accommodations feature
amenities such as conference rooms, unique event spaces, spas, pools,
recreation rooms, complimentary breakfasts, pet-friendly stays and more.

Did you know? Our Keys for Trees program
donates a portion of every overnight stay in SLO
to plant trees across our city. It’s all in support of
our mission to be carbon neutral by 2035.

Mission San Luis Obispo de TolosaDowntown SLO Fremont Theater

SPAFREE 
PARKING

PET
FRIENDLYGYMPOOLBREAKFAST

ON SITE
MEETING 

SPACE
DISTANCE 

TO CAL 
POLY (MI)

# OF 2-BED
ROOMS

TOTAL # OF
ROOMSPROPERTY NAME

Apple Farm Inn
Avenue Inn Downtown San Luis Obispo
Best Western Plus Royal Oak 
Budget Inn
The Butler Hotel
Courtyard By Marriott
Economy Motel
Embassy Suites By Hilton
Garden Street Inn
Granada Hotel & Bistro
Hampton Inn & Suites
Heritage Inn Bed & Breakfast
Hostel Obispo

Hotel Calle Joaquin
Hotel Cerro
Hotel San Luis Obispo
Inn at San Luis Obispo
La Cuesta Inn
Lamplighter Inn & Suites
La Quinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham
SLO Brew Lofts
Los Padres Inn
Madonna Inn
Mission Inn
Motel 6 
Olive Tree Inn
Peach Tree Inn
Petit Soleil
Quality Suites San Luis Obispo

San Luis Creek Lodge
San Luis Inn & Suites
Sands Inn & Suites
SLO Inn (Downtown)
Sunbeam Motel 
TownePlace Suites by Marriott
University Inn
Vagabond Inn
Villa Motel
The Wayfarer San Luis Obispo, 
Tapestry Collection by Hilton

106
51
99
27

6
139
12
195
13
17
84
7

10

65
65
78
39
70
77

102
5

16
110
35

118
30
37
17
138

25
35
70
32
15

113
39
60
15

100

25
13
34
20

0
69
1

85
0
0

45
0
6

30
8

12
21
31
21
45
0
5

50
14

50
25
6
2

38

5
21
27
15
4

49
24
20
5

44

1.1 miles
2.7 miles
3 miles

1.7 miles
1.2 miles
5.3 miles
1.4 miles
3.8 miles
1.8 miles
1.6 miles
4.9 miles
1.1 miles
1.8 miles

5 miles
1.9 miles
1.5 miles

1 mile
1 mile

1.2 miles
1.2 miles
1.7 miles

1 mile
3.1 miles
1.3 miles
5 miles

1.1 miles
1.3 miles

1 mile
1 mile

1.3 miles
1 mile

1.1 miles
1.8 miles
1.1 miles
4.4miles
1 mile

2.8mile
1 miles

1 mile

Continental
Continental

Continental, $9

Continental
Continental
Restaurant
Continental

Restaurant

Continental

Continental
Restaurant

Continental
Continental

Continental
Continental

Continental

Continental

Continental

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

$10/day

Restaurant

Restaurant

Continental

Continental

Continental
Continental

20% off Denny’s

Continental Seasonal

Residence Inn and SpringHill Suites by Marriott 200 25 4.2 miles

$15/day

Continental

Restaurant $26/day

Continental

Continental $15/day

Continental

Continental $12/day

1-877-SLO-TOWN • VisitSLO.com

Laura Fiedler

Follow us: @ShareSLO 

SCAN FOR MORE
TRAVEL INSPIRATION

Economic Development & Tourism Manager

LFiedler@slocity.org
805.781.7165

Hotel Buena Vista 75 44 1.4 miles Continental

https://www.instagram.com/shareslo/
https://www.facebook.com/ShareSLO/
https://www.facebook.com/ShareSLO/
https://www.pinterest.com/shareslo_/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNg_F8OoXfd64HFwt1n0K3g
https://visitslo.com/

