

## WE'RE SAN LUIS OBISPO.

But you can call us SLO. We're small-town California with big-time charm, ready to welcome you. Located halfway between San Francisco and Los Angeles on historic Highway 1, San Luis Obispo sets itself apart as the ultimate homebase for exploring California's Central Coast. It's the perfect place to lay your head after a long day of exploration, meetings, events and more.



## THINGS TO DO

The city of San Luis Obispo and the surrounding region stun 365 days a year. The wine always flows, the sun almost always shines, and the views on every hike are sure to take your breath away.

- Find local goods and enjoy live entertainment at the downtown SLO Thursday Night Farmers' Market
- Explore historical sites like **Hearst Castle** and **Mission San** Luis Obispo de Tolosa
- Taste libations from more than 300 wineries, breweries, cideries and distilleries across SLO CAL
- Explore numerous beaches minutes from SLO
- Have a slice of pink champagne cake at the Madonna Inn
- Hike and bike around the Nine Sisters peaks
- Catch a show at the Art Deco Fremont Theater
- Home to Cal Poly University
- Shop at dozens of local boutiques, galleries, and popular retail stores in our nine unique neighborhoods
- Choose from over 50 destination restaurants
- Discover over 100 pieces of public art and murals













## YOUR HOMEBASE ON HIGHWAY 1

From budget-friendly hostels to luxurious boutique hotels, SLO offers places to stay for any kind of traveler. Our accommodations feature amenities such as conference rooms, unique event spaces, spas, pools, recreation rooms, complimentary breakfasts, pet-friendly stays and more.



Did you know? Our **Keys for Trees** program to plant trees across our city. It's all in support of our mission to be carbon neutral by 2035.

		# OF 2-BED ROOMS	DISTANCE TO CAL POLY (MI)	MEETING SPACE						
PROPERTY NAME	TOTAL # OF ROOMS				BREAKFAST ON SITE	POOL	GYM	FREE PARKING	SPA	PET FRIENDLY
Apple Farm Inn	106	25	1.1 miles	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		<b>√</b>		
Avenue Inn Downtown San Luis Obispo	51	13	2.7 miles					<b>√</b>		
Best Western Plus Royal Oak	99	34	3 miles		Continental	$\overline{}$	$\checkmark$	$\overline{}$		*
Budget Inn	27	20	1.7 miles	<b>√</b>	Continental			<b>\</b>		**
The Butler Hotel	6	0	1.2 miles					<b>√</b>		*
Courtyard By Marriott	139	69	5.3 miles	<b>√</b>	Continental, \$9	$\overline{}$	$\checkmark$	\$10/day		**
Economy Motel	12	1	1.4 miles					<b>1</b>		
Embassy Suites By Hilton	195	85	3.8 miles	$\checkmark$	Continental	$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$	\$15/day		*
Garden Street Inn	13	0	1.8 miles		Continental			$\overline{}$		*
Granada Hotel & Bistro	17	0	1.6 miles		Restaurant			$\overline{}$		
Hampton Inn & Suites	84	45	4.9 miles	$\checkmark$	Continental	$\overline{}$	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>		*
Heritage Inn Bed & Breakfast	7	0	1.1 miles		Continental					
Hostel Obispo	10	6	1.8 miles		Restaurant			<b>V</b>		
Hotel Buena Vista	75	44	1.4 miles		Continental	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>	,		
Hotel Calle Joaquin	65	30	5 miles		Continental	V	,	<b>-</b>		
Hotel Cerro	65	8	1.9 miles	$\overline{}$	Restaurant	$\overline{\checkmark}$	$\overline{}$		$\checkmark$	*
Hotel San Luis Obispo	78	12	1.5 miles	<b>√</b>	Restaurant	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	\$26/day	<b>√</b>	*
Inn at San Luis Obispo	39	21	1 mile	·		·				
La Cuesta Inn	70	31	1 mile	$\checkmark$	Continental	V				
Lamplighter Inn & Suites	77	21	1.2 miles	<u> </u>	Restaurant	Seasonal		·		
La Quinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham	102	45	1.2 miles	<del>-</del>	Continental	<b>√</b>	$\overline{\checkmark}$			**
SLO Brew Lofts	5	0	1.7 miles	Ż				$\overline{}$		
Los Padres Inn	16	5	1 mile	·				<u> </u>		
Madonna Inn	110	50	3.1 miles	<b>√</b>	Restaurant	<b>√</b>		<b>\</b>	<b>√</b>	
Mission Inn	35	14	1.3 miles	·	Continental	T T		,		*
Motel 6	118	50	5 miles		Continental	$\checkmark$		<u> </u>		*
Olive Tree Inn	30	25	1.1 miles	<b>√</b>	Continental	Seasonal		<b>\</b>		
Peach Tree Inn	37	6	1.3 miles	<b>-</b>	Continental	Seasonai		\ \ \ \ \ \		*
Petit Soleil	17	2	1 mile	<b>√</b>	Continental			<b>\</b>		*
Quality Suites San Luis Obispo	138	38	1 mile	<u> </u>	Continental	<b>√</b>	$\overline{\checkmark}$	<u> </u>		*
Residence Inn and SpringHill Suites by Marriott	200	25	4.2 miles	$\overline{}$	Continental	$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$	\$15/day		
San Luis Creek Lodge	25	5	1.3 miles	Ť	Continental			√ √		*
San Luis Inn & Suites	35	21	1 mile		Continental	$\checkmark$		V		*
Sands Inn & Suites	70	27	1.1 miles	<b>✓</b>	Continental	$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$		<b>√</b>	**
SLO Inn (Downtown)	32	15	1.8 miles		Continental	,		·	, i	
Sunbeam Motel	15	4	1.1 miles					<u> </u>		
TownePlace Suites by Marriott	113	49	4.4miles	<b>√</b>	Continental	$\overline{}$	$\overline{\hspace{1em}}$	<u> </u>		*
University Inn	39	24	1 mile		Continental	· V		<u> </u>		
Vagabond Inn	60	20	2.8mile		20% off Denny's	<b>V</b>		\ \ \ \ \		*
Villa Motel	15	5	1 miles		Continental	<b>V</b> Seasonal		\ \ \ \ \		
The Wayfarer San Luis Obispo, Tapestry Collection by Hilton	100	44	1 mile	<b>√</b>	Continental	Seasonal	<b>√</b>	\$12/day		





Laura Fiedler Economic Development & Tourism Manager

LFiedler@slocity.org 805.781.7165

SCAN FOR MORE TRAVEL INSPIRATION







